ANCHOR POINT

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

City Utility Contact Information

Numbers may change over time; verify with the provider if you have trouble connecting.

Chesapeake
Electricity
Natural Gas
Natural Gas
Water

Sewage

Portsmouth
Electricity

Natural Gas
Water

Sewage

Trash & Recycling
Trash & Recycling

Hampton
Electricity
Natural Gas
Water
Sewage

Trash & Recycling

Suffolk
Electricity
Natural Gas
Natural Gas
Water
Sewage

Trash & Recycling

Norfolk
Electricity

Natural Gas

Dominion Utilities
Virginia Natural Gas
Columbia Gas
HRSD

HRSD

Dominion Utilities

Columbia Gas

HRSD

Dominion Utilities

Virginia Natural Gas

Newport News Waterworks

HRSD

Dominion Utilities
Columbia Gas
Virginia Natural Gas
HRSD

HRSD

Dominion Utilities

Virginia Natural Gas

Utility Contact Information
www.homesbyanchorpoint.com | 757-206-2611

1-866-366-4357
1-866-229-3578
1-800-543-8911
757-460-2491
757-460-2491

1-866-366-4357
1-800-543-8911
757-393-8524
757-460-2491
757-393-8663
757-382-CITY (2489)

1-866-366-4357
1-866-229-3578
757-926-1000
757-460-2491
(757) 726-2909

1-866-366-4357
1-800-543-8911
1-866-229-3578
757-460-2491
757-460-2491
757-514-7630

1-866-366-4357
1-866-229-3578

For fastest service, contact the utility provider directly using the numbers below.



ANCHOR PO'NT Utility Contact Information

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT www.homesbyanchorpoint.com | 757-206-2611

Water HRSD 757-460-2491
Sewage HRSD 757-460-2491
Trash & Recycling 757-664-6510

Virginia Beach

Electricity Dominion Utilities 1-866-366-4357
Natural Gas Virginia Natural Gas 1-866-229-3578
Water 757-385-4631
Sewage HRSD 757-460-2491
Trash & Recycling 757-385-4650

Newport News

Electricity Dominion Utilities 1-866-366-4357
Natural Gas Virginia Natural Gas 1-866-229-3578
Water Newport News Waterworks 757-926-1000
Sewage HRSD 757-460-2491
Trash & Recycling 757-933-2311

For fastest service, contact the utility provider directly using the numbers below.



