

## City Utility Contact Information

Numbers may change over time; verify with the provider if you have trouble connecting.

<b>Chesapeake</b>		
Electricity	Dominion Utilities	1-866-366-4357
Natural Gas	Virginia Natural Gas	1-866-229-3578
Natural Gas	Columbia Gas	1-800-543-8911
Water	HRSD	757-460-2491
Sewage	HRSD	757-460-2491

<b>Portsmouth</b>		
Electricity	Dominion Utilities	1-866-366-4357
Natural Gas	Columbia Gas	1-800-543-8911
Water		757-393-8524
Sewage	HRSD	757-460-2491
Trash & Recycling		757-393-8663
Trash & Recycling		757-382-CITY (2489)

<b>Hampton</b>		
Electricity	Dominion Utilities	1-866-366-4357
Natural Gas	Virginia Natural Gas	1-866-229-3578
Water	Newport News Waterworks	757-926-1000
Sewage	HRSD	757-460-2491
Trash & Recycling		(757) 726-2909

<b>Suffolk</b>		
Electricity	Dominion Utilities	1-866-366-4357
Natural Gas	Columbia Gas	1-800-543-8911
Natural Gas	Virginia Natural Gas	1-866-229-3578
Water	HRSD	757-460-2491
Sewage	HRSD	757-460-2491
Trash & Recycling		757-514-7630

<b>Norfolk</b>		
Electricity	Dominion Utilities	1-866-366-4357
Natural Gas	Virginia Natural Gas	1-866-229-3578

Water	HRSD	757-460-2491
Sewage	HRSD	757-460-2491
Trash & Recycling		757-664-6510

### Virginia Beach

Electricity	Dominion Utilities	1-866-366-4357
Natural Gas	Virginia Natural Gas	1-866-229-3578
Water		757-385-4631
Sewage	HRSD	757-460-2491
Trash & Recycling		757-385-4650

### Newport News

Electricity	Dominion Utilities	1-866-366-4357
Natural Gas	Virginia Natural Gas	1-866-229-3578
Water	Newport News Waterworks	757-926-1000
Sewage	HRSD	757-460-2491
Trash & Recycling		757-933-2311